Henry McMaster

Governor

Harry M. Lightsey llI
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Secretary

Recycling Market Development Advisory Council (RMDAC) Meeting
South Carolina Department of Commerce
Wateree Room
1201 Main St. 17 Floor
Columbia, SC 29021
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 13TH AGENDA

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

RMDAC Call to Order
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
e Approval of September 2025 RMDAC Meeting Minutes
Welcome Adriana Diotalevi
Anna Delage, SC Commerce
Program Updates and Retreat Outcomes
e 2026 Meeting Dates
e Appointments
e Retreat Recap
o Next Steps
o Recycling Market Directory Inventory
o Survey Results
Anna Delage, SC Commerce
Planning Discussion
e 2026 Activities
e RMDAC Recommendations
e Next Steps
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
Market Updates
Tina Green, RMDAC Chair

New Business

Adjourn

The next RMDAC meeting is scheduled for January 8%, 2026. A virtual link will be provided. This
meeting notice was posted in accordance with Section 30-4-80 of the SC Code.



