

Henry McMaster

Governor

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Harry M. Lightsey III Secretary

Recycling Market Development Advisory Council (RMDAC) Meeting South Carolina Department of Commerce Wateree Room 1201 Main St. 17th Floor

> Columbia, SC 29021 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 13TH AGENDA	
10:00 a.m.	RMDAC Call to Order Tina Green, RMDAC Chair Approval of September 2025 RMDAC Maching Minutes
10.05	Approval of September 2025 RMDAC Meeting Minutes
10:05 a.m.	Welcome Adriana Diotalevi
	Anna DeLage, SC Commerce
10:10 a.m.	 Program Updates and Retreat Outcomes 2026 Meeting Dates Appointments Retreat Recap Next Steps Recycling Market Directory Inventory Survey Results Anna DeLage, SC Commerce
10:30 a.m.	Planning Discussion
	 2026 Activities RMDAC Recommendations Next Steps
	Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
11:30 a.m.	Market Updates Tina Green, RMDAC Chair
11:45 a.m.	New Business
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn

The next RMDAC meeting is scheduled for January 8th, 2026. A virtual link will be provided. This meeting notice was posted in accordance with Section 30-4-80 of the SC Code.